0.1
0.1
0.5
0.8
2.5
3.2
3.7
4.2
5.3
5.8
6.7
7.5
8.3
8.8

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.8
2.5
3.2
3.7
4.2
5.3
5.8
6.7
7.5
8.3
8.8

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.8
2.5
3.2
3.7
4.2
5.3
5.8
6.7
7.5
8.3
8.8

OL26 The Oley Valley (2-21)
Start at Oley High School
L Jefferson St .
R MainSt . . .
L Friedenburg Rd
R Old State Rd

BL at Apple Lnto Welst School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

L LimekiinRd . . .

L/R x Oely Tnpk still leeklln Rd
Oley Line Rd

still Oley Line Rd

(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Browns Mills Rd

cut line

OL26 The Oley Valley (2 21)
Start at Oley High School
Jefferson St .
Main St . .
Friedenburg Rd
Old State Rd

'I_x(DI_x

L
R
L
R

BL at Apple Ln to Weist School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

L LimekinRd . . .

L/R x Oely Tnpk still leeklln Rd
Oley Line Rd

still Oley Line Rd

(T) Daniel Boone Rd
Browns Mills Rd

cut line

OL26 The Oley Valley (2 21)
Start at Oley High School
Jefferson St .
Main St . . .
Friedenburg Rd
Old State Rd

'I_;UU)I_;U

L
R
L
R

BL at Apple Ln to Welst School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

R still Weist School Rd

L LimekinRd . . .

L/R x Oely Tnpk still leeklln Rd
R Oley Line Rd

L still Oley Line Rd

S x #562 to Old Tulpenhocken Rd

R (T) Daniel Boone Rd
L Browns Mills Rd

x #562 to Old Tulpenhocken Rd

X #562 to Old Tulpenhocken Rd

0.1
0.4
0.3

. 1.8

0.7
0.5
0.5
1.1

. 0.5

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.5

. 0.8

0.1
0.4
0.3

. 1.8

0.7
0.5
0.5
1.1

. 0.5

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.5

. 0.8

0.1
0.4
0.3

. 1.8

0.7
0.5
0.5
1.1

. 0.5

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.5

. 0.8

9.6

117
' 13.3
- 13.9
14.4
. 15.1
. 16.2

- fold

16.7
17.0
17.3

19.2
. 19.5
. 20.4
. 20.4
. 205

20.5
9.6

' 11.7
' 13.3
" 13.9
14.4
- 15.1
. 16.2

- fold

16.7
17.0
17.3

19.2
195
. 20.4
. 20.4
. 205

20.5
9.6

117
' 13.3
' 13.9
- 14.4
. 15.1
. 16.2

- fold

16.7
17.0
17.3

192
. 19.5
. 20.4
. 20.4
. 205

20.5

L LimekinRd .

R Blacksmith Rd

L/R Oak Rd )

L Covered Bridge Rd

R Fisher Mill Rd

L Manatawny Rd

L (Y) Spangsville Rd

R ChurchRd . . .
R (T) Covered Bridge Rd
L Kauffman Rd

L (T) Bertolet Rd .
R/L x #662 to Deturk Rd
L (T)Main St

R Jefferson St

R intolot .

total miles
cut line

L Limekiln Rd
R Blacksmith Rd
L/R Oak Rd :
L Covered Bridge Rd
R Fisher Mill Rd
L Manatawny Rd
L (Y) Spangsville Rd
R Church Rd
R (T) Covered Bridge Rd
L Kauffman Rd
L (T) Bertolet Rd .
R/L x #662 to Deturk Rd
L (T) Main St
R Jefferson St
R intolot .
total miles

- - - - - - cutline
L LimekinRd .
R Blacksmith Rd
LR OakRd . . .
L Covered Bridge Rd
R Fisher Mill Rd
L Manatawny Rd
L (Y) Spangsville Rd
R Church Rd )
R (T) Covered Bridge Rd
L Kauffman Rd
L (T) Bertolet Rd
R/L x #662 to Deturk Rd
L (T) Main St
R Jefferson St
R intolot .

total miles

2.1
1.6

. 0.6
. 0.5

0.7
1.1
0.6
0.3
0.3

. 1.8

0.3
0.9
0.0
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a
2.1
1.6

. 0.6
. 0.5

0.7
1.1
0.6
0.3
0.3

. 1.8

0.3
0.9
0.0
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a

2.1

1.6

. 0.6
. 0.5

0.7
1.1
0.6
0.3
0.3

. 1.8

0.3
0.9
0.0
0.1

. 0.1

ver13a



